
IMPORTANT SENIOR DATES 2017 
Mon April 10 Graduation Ticket forms accepted at the SAC –  
  Order Forms available on-line and will be sent out to Senior homerooms. 

Mon April 24 Prom Tickets on sale – Cash or Credit Card only for seniors. 
  Early Bird Tickets start at $65 w/ASB & $75 w/o ASB (Cash or credit card only after May 13) 

Wed April 26  Graduation Speeches Due at Front Office  
  For those wanting to try-out to deliver a graduation speech 

Fri May 5 Deadline for Graduation Ticket Forms and payments  
   Students without forms submitted will be given only the 2 complimentary tickets. 

Mon May 8  Senior Activity Day tickets go on sale  
  (Cash or credit card only after May 5) 

Mon May 8 Graduation tickets sold in the SAC while they last  
  (Cash or credit card only after May 5) 

Wed May 10 9:35 AM (Office Hours) - Mandatory Senior Meeting (Main Gym) 

Wed May 17 2:15 PM (assigned time) – Graduation “Speak Off” Competition – By invitation only 

Fri May 19 Think Twice Presentation   

Sat May 20 7:00 PM – Prom (Yorba Linda Community Center)  

Fri May 26 Senior Survey and ESLR Survey due – link posted on UHS web site. 

Tues May 30  6:30 PM – Senior Awards – UHS Gym 

Th & Fri June 1 & 2 Senior Final Exams 

Fri June 2 Senior Countdown in the Crossroads 

Mon June 5 8:00 AM - Senior  nm,./Activity Day – Trip to Magic Mountain 

Tues June 6 10:00 AM – Senior Cap & Gown and Graduation Ticket Distribution – MPR 

Wed June 7 10:00 AM – Mandatory Graduation Rehearsal – Outdoor Basketball Courts  

 11:30 AM – Senior Feast – Free! – Outdoor Basketball Court 

Thurs June 8 12:30 PM – Seniors meet in assigned rooms at UHS for Graduation 

 2:30 PM – Graduation – Bren Events Center UCI – Doors open at 1:30 PM 

10:00 PM – Grad Night Celebration –UHS Gym – Contact Mrs. Collins 
(chrystina02@yahoo.com) or Mrs. Schlomovitz (Msrotcher-schlomovits@cox.net)with 
questions.  Forms available in the counseling office or online (click here). 

June 16              Final transcripts available for order at www.parchment.com or through Mrs. Yang.  You 

can place your order now and specify “Next Grading Period”.  Transcript will be sent 

automatically as soon as it is released.  Last day to order will be Wed. June 21st.  
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